
Director of Operations 804.543.6290 brad.burton@swimrichmond.org

Operations Manager Rebecca Quicke 804.519.1979 rebecca.quicke@swimrichmond.org

Executive Director Adam Kennedy 804.334.7669 adam.kennedy@swimrichmond.org

Director of Administration Scott Bennett 540.577.8083 scott.bennett@swimrichmond.org

Director of Programs Debbie Kelo 804.271.8273 debbie.kelo@swimrichmond.org

First Name Last Name

Wil Payne 804-239-5999 thomaswpayne@gmail.com

Alex Jones 804-617-0401 charlesajones0@gmail.com

Chris Aldrich 610-883-6206 christopher.aldrich8@gmail.com

First Name Last Name

Jordan Branch 804-833-9708 jbranch111@gmail.com

Summer Brown 804-366-7801 28mikuhatsune@gmail.com

Tyler Cleavenger 804-399-7723 tyler.cleavenger@gmail.com

Nick Haas 804-339-7726 nickhaas212@gmail.com

Adam Hassick 804-366-0335 adamrhassick@gmail.com

Christa Jones 804-920-7389 ccjones028@gmail.com

Charleen Klecak 804-295-6747 charleenklecak@gmail.com

Sarah Patton 804-852-07636 sarahpttn@gmail.com

Meaghan Payne 804-896-2719 meaghanpayne1@gmail.com

Ben Poole 804-615-0828 bt.poole99@gmail.com

Daniel Poole 804-414-5544 daniel.poole00@gmail.com

Grace Puleo 804-921-4636 gracepuleo@yahoo.com

Alex Ratliff 804-350-0507 lourat009@gmail.com

Abby Robinson 804-252-1519 amrobinson@args.us

Cooper Roth 804-295-6991 cooperroth8@gmail.com

Molly Shand 804-878-4838 molly.shand18@gmail.com

Tim Soukup 804-418-0206 timlsoukup@gmail.com

Claire Tanner 804-370-3243 cetanner0@gmail.com

Kyle Tanner 804-370-2514 kstanner0@gmail.com

Sam Taylor 804-306-3088 taylor.samuelc@gmail.com

Delaney Thomas 804-551-3855 dcthomas8@hotmail.com

Chris Williams 804-295-9930 chriswilliams1195@gmail.com

Lorenzo Winston 804-307-2043 lorenzowinston@aol.com

First Name Last Name

Edmund Acevedo 804-916-0127 acevedoe@fuma.org

Josh Arthur 804-839-5057 arthurjn20@mail.vmi.edu

Libby Arthur 804-839-5056 libbyharthur@yahoo.com

Alice Hamilton 804-920-0944 alicehamilton88@gmail.com

Devin McCann 804-687-6557 devinmccann11@gmail.com

Sam Payne 804-239-5997 samantha.payne.15@cnu.edu

Andrew Poole 804-243-5611 andrew.poole98@gmail.com

Emily Puleo 804-920-7639 eap3zr@virginia.edu

Paul Reynolds 804-814-0134 reynoldspaul@comcast.net

Ryder Sadler 804-920-9265 rcsadler18@gmail.com

Zach Troidle 804-920-4195 ztroidle@gmail.com

Allison Wiiki 804-356-0855 awiiki@gmail.com

Jeff Woodward 804-929-6030 jeff_woodward@aol.com

Jill Woodward 804-929-4620 woodwardjill8@gmail.com

Phone #

Substitute/College Lifeguards

Phone #

updated January 22, 2018

Brad Burton

Operations Supervisors and Team Leaders

Phone #

Current Lifeguards

SwimRVA LIFEGUARD PHONE LIST
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